
 GO 2012 PP1-PP2-NPA-SM

14.09.2012 Philippsburg Schießstand Philippsburg - BadenPlace: Schießstätte:

EinzelergebnisHigh Master

 C.6A Police Pistol 1

Gesamt

 Internationaler Wettbewerb

 Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e.V.

 1

 2

 2197
 13552
 7595
 31114

 9306
 40487
 8954

 879

 879

 SLG BDMP BSV Büren
  Wiehe, Thomas
  Stimpel, Manfred
  Hepers, Joachim
  Hüser, Jan

 Bayern 3
  Haigermoser, Armin
  Spitschan, Reinhold
  Reiche, Frank

 1157
 296
 296
 278
 287

 879
 294
 296
 289

EinzelergebnisMaster Gesamt

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7454
 45469
 13664

 28464
 6533
 41078
 9623

 33570
 33634
 46957
 34952

 36119
 12974
 3010
 3060

 2903
 23839
 24983

 37397
 10555
 24155

 891

 877

 877

 876

 870

 832

 SLG TN T Berlin 1
  Geikowski, Andreas
  Kemm, Frank
  Vanicek, Ralf

 SLG Lüdenscheid
  Petermann, Thorsten
  Hoffmann, Peter
  Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter
  Becker, Dirk

 SLG Kaufbeuren
  Prior, Peter
  Mayr, Randolf
  Röck, Jürgen
  Reckziegel, Christian

 SLG Oelde
  Hanebrink, Thomas
  Bröker, Heiko
  Haske, Andreas Heinrich
  Bröker, Hermann

 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald
  Sakai, Dean
  Koch, Thomas
  Rausch, Reinhard

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn
  Sandau, Rene
  Sonntag, Peter
  Peters, Helge

 891
 296
 296
 299

 1142
 265
 294
 290
 293

 1138
 296
 285
 261
 296

 1158
 282
 297
 295
 284

 870
 288
 296
 286

 832
 251
 290
 291

EinzelergebnisExpert Gesamt

 1

 2

 37400
 35087
 42161
 42162

 43591
 44078
 15061
 27101

 873

 872

 Coast Team
  Thesdorf, Constantin
  Jarke, Michael
  Lichtmess, Marc
  Lichtmess, Jörg

 SLG Waldbrunn
  Schmidt, Hans-Thomas
  Drigo, Marcelo
  Haupt, Michael
  Haupt, Stefan

 1155
 282
 284
 294
 295

 1124
 296
 292
 284
 252



 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 30586
 43562
 44764
 1343

 27396
 25773
 36114
 23179

 26668
 26670
 40483
 12217

 15905
 876
 4368
 2040

 41215
 1775
 9103

 44338
 18066
 18677
 10200

 869

 861

 860

 857

 828

 784

 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 1
  Lindek, Frank
  Brüggemann, Martin
  Frank, Marco
  Ehls, Sigurd

 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V.
  Fuchs, Stefan
  Koller, Thomas
  Üblacker, Michael
  Weber, Klaus

 SLG Dornberg
  Koschefski, Katrin
  Wallenfels, Thomas
  Diesperger, Lars
  Schreiber, Helmut

 SLG Traunstein e.V.
  Biller, Achim
  Judex, Walter
  Moser, Thomas
  Schuhbeck, Alois

 SLG Hamburg
  Müller, Kay Lars
  Misenta, Hans-Stephan
  Norusi, Siamak

 SLG Zuffenhausen
  Auer, Timo
  Stojanoff, Dimo
  Heß, Patric
  Fleiner, Wolfgang

 1143
 293
 281
 274
 295

 1135
 285
 286
 290
 274

 1143
 288
 285
 287
 283

 1115
 258
 296
 289
 272

 828
 270
 283
 275

 989
 205
 226
 279
 279

EinzelergebnisSharpshooter Gesamt

 1  869 SLG Wetterau 1  869



 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 35021
 42850
 42895

 33803
 40740
 34141
 46009

 46490
 6730
 27299

 31176
 37661
 16405
 7250

 37175
 46869
 44084
 39043

 42238
 29216
 29217
 30981

 17143
 13511
 42228
 46818

 41495
 41494
 4076

 21186
 16217
 42849

 39753
 30558
 32097

 3523
 4302
 19675
 39042

 38649
 17908
 3476

 31187
 46660
 17200
 37965

 30024
 42922
 39882

 31975
 2608
 24619
 41694

 863

 858

 856

 854

 850

 845

 842

 842

 838

 835

 834

 832

 824

 814

  Seyler, Mirko
  Polzin, Saskia Simone
  Zilg, Jürgen

 SLG Thaleischweiler
  Kirsch, Franz Josef
  Frank, Thomas
  Frank, Benjamin
  Pietruska, Gerold

 SLG Ramsen
  Kies, Michael
  Litwitz, Armin
  Hilpert, Werner

 SLG Emsborn
  Lange, Frank
  Barlen, Wolfgang
  Köhler, Thomas
  Bürenkemper, Jörg

 SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
  Borytzka, Michael
  Klein, Markus
  Keuper, Karsten
  Seib, Swen

 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
  Glaser, Hans-Dieter
  Mack, Hendrik
  Mack, Angelika
  Bauer, Heinz

 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
  Arnold, Maik
  Ullrich, Jens
  Sek, Enrico
  Pietzsch, Felix

 SLG Linden
  Porwoll Gerdes, Monika
  Gerdes, Jürgen
  Modeß, Thomas

 SLG Wetterau 2
  Semrau, Klaus Dieter
  Werner, Jörg
  Polzin, Sascha

 SLG TN T Berlin 2
  Wandel, Bianca
  Krüger, Norbert
  Pai, Philip Oswin

 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V.
  Weber, Michael
  Seifert, Thomas
  Reusch, Günter
  Schaab-Reinhardt, Frank

 SLG Neckarstadt 1
  Diesch, Thomas
  Laudenklos, Fred
  Ruckmich, Uwe

 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 2
  Mai, Christoph Markus
  Steinke, Yvonne
  Powelat, Thomas
  Gredig, Mario

 SLG Wetterau 3
  Beckmann, Achim
  Beckmann, Susanne
  Semrau, Karsten

 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
  Colucci, Johannes
  Gerber, Thomas
  Holder, Helmut
  Pfitzenmaier, Jörg

 292
 285
 292

 1138
 277
 292
 294
 275

 858
 290
 284
 284

 1119
 276
 263
 291
 289

 1124
 282
 277
 270
 295

 1068
 278
 282
 218
 290

 1112
 292
 281
 272
 267

 842
 273
 283
 286

 842
 282
 278
 282

 838
 271
 286
 281

 1093
 280
 279
 276
 258

 834
 280
 272
 282

 1049
 266
 217
 281
 285

 824
 275
 277
 272

 1077
 273
 276
 263
 265



EinzelergebnisMarksman Gesamt

 1

 2

 31070
 27437
 27436

 34716
 36795
 34476
 39827

 795

 740

 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
  Sillmann, Mario
  Sillmann, Simone
  Sillmann, Norbert

 SLG BSG Commerzbank Frankfurt
  Reinhardt, Gerhard
  Ahroba, Abdelkarim
  Heyer, Reinhard
  Heinol, Kai Matthias

 795
 249
 276
 270

 959
 264
 241
 219
 235



 Endergebnis  14:09 20.10.2012

 3
 35572
 31936
 47494

 720 Bullionaer
  Trostmann, Michael
  Mohr, Roger
  Ziemann, Peter

 720
 262
 273
 185

EinzelergebnisUnclassified Gesamt


